9:30

9:35

10:00

10:45

11:30

12:15

1:00

2:30

Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional

Committee Meeting

June 7, 2004
9:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

PA DEP
Southcentral Regional Office
909 Elmerton Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17110

REVISED AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions
Administrative Items
» Finalize April Meeting Summary
= Member resignation
=  DEP Summary of Activities
= Comments from the public

Conodoguinet Creek River Conservation Plan
Northern Lancaster County Water Budget Study
Juniata Watershed Management Plan

Lunch

Summary of Statewide Committee meeting

Summary of Ad Hoc Outreach Workgroup mtg
Update on PCPG Act 220 Symposium
Committee Structure Proposal

Wrap-Up / Next Steps / August meeting

Chair

Chair
Chair
DEP Staff
Chair

Susan Parry,
Capital RC&D

Bob Edwards and
Tom Beauduy, SRBC

Juniata Clean Water
Partnership

Chair / DEP Staff

Betty Conner
Bill Achor
DEP Staff

Chair



	Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting 
	REVISED AGENDA 

