Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

June 7, 2004 9:30 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.

PA DEP Southcentral Regional Office 909 Elmerton Ave. Harrisburg, PA 17110

REVISED AGENDA

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items	Chair Chair DEP Staff Chair
10:00	Conodoguinet Creek River Conservation Plan	Susan Parry, Capital RC&D
10:45	Northern Lancaster County Water Budget Study	Bob Edwards and Tom Beauduy, SRBC
11:30	Juniata Watershed Management Plan	Juniata Clean Water Partnership
12:15	Lunch	
1:00	Summary of Statewide Committee meeting	Chair / DEP Staff
	Summary of Ad Hoc Outreach Workgroup mtg	Betty Conner
	Update on PCPG Act 220 Symposium	Bill Achor
	Committee Structure Proposal	DEP Staff
2:30	Wrap-Up / Next Steps / August meeting	Chair